Hangglider Clubs - CCC 2016
Rang Club

Club de Vol Libre du Jura
Club de Vol Libre du Jura
Club de Vol Libre du Jura
Club de Vol Libre du Jura
Deltaclub Interlaken
Deltaclub Interlaken
Deltaclub Interlaken
Deltaclub Interlaken
Delta Club Stans

Delta Club Stans

Delta Club Stans

Delta Club Stans
Deltaclub Glarnerland
Deltaclub Glarnerland
Vol liber Grischun

Vol liber Grischun

Vol liber Grischun

Vol liber Grischun
Deltaclub Valais
Deltaclub Valais
Deltaclub Valais
Deltaclub Valais
Para-Delta-Club Zug
Club Volo Libero Ticino
Fluggruppe Aletsch
Fluggruppe Aletsch
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10 Fluggruppe Uetliberg

10 Fluggruppe Uetliberg

11 Hangegleiter-Club Nordwestschweiz
12 DC zircher Oberland

13 Delta-Club Vaduz

14 Delta-Team Falkenflue

15 Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Freiburg
15 Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Freiburg
16 Deltaclub Falk Balsthal

16 Deltaclub Falk Balsthal

17 Parasailclub Titlis

Score

693.44
658.65
349.22
327.79
435.82
433.93
429.69
371.57
433.79
259.71
247.09
212.12
673.20
474.54
376.66
316.62
215.94
178.64
402.37
209.83
178.88
59.40

649.42
615.12
402.24
208.70
486.56
110.41
408.26
404.84
249.47
226.31
142.02
20.94

61.36

60.16

47.48

Nachname

Voiblet
Gafner
Howald
Comte
Baertschi

Neuenschwander

Herrmann
Eyholzer
Bircher
Bircher
Tschopp
Strebel
Marty
Lack
Furger
Del Curto
Juch
Huber
Woeffray
Koller
Lothe
Perret
Sé&gesser
Bissegger
Rieder
Rieder
Dettli
Szameitat
Rudin
Feurer
Tschabrun
Leuzinger
Starkl
Sottas
Friedli
Emmenegger
Beck

Vorname

Christian
Francis
Béat
Pierre
Didu
Peter
Franz
Markus
Fredy
Ruedi
Stephan
Markus
Tony
Urs

Karl
Marco
Bruno
Roland
Alain
Thomas
Benjamin
David
Beat
Mario
Hilar
Armin
Reto
Martin
Hansjorg
Bruno
Dietmar
Thomas
Paul
Hubert
Beat
Hans
Markus



